
AM Route PM Route

Stop Location Pickup Time Dropoff Time

Bus Leaves School PCM 9:06 AM 3:35 PM

NW Golden Hills & Summer At corner with mailboxes 9:10 AM 3:44 PM

Welcome Sign On the Platform by the signs [Cross] 9:13 AM 3:47 PM

State at Blue Building Blue Building 9:14 AM 3:48 PM

State & True At the Pullman Transit Bus Stop 9:16 AM 3:50 PM

State & Timothy At the Pullman Transit Bus Stop 9:17 AM 3:51 PM

Pullman Aquatic Center At the Front Doors 9:20: AM 3:54: PM

Brandon & Terreview In Front of Mailboxes 9:24: AM 3:57: PM

Terre View & Palouse Trace Apts At the Pullman Transit Bus Stop by the bench 9:26: AM 3:59: PM

1605 NE Valley Rd In front of the Juniper Bushes 9:30: AM 4:02: PM

Merman & Terre View At the concrete alcove by The Flats 9:31: AM 4:03: PM

Ferdinand's Ice Cream At the Ferdinand's Sign by the road 9:34: AM 4:07: PM

Mary's Park By the playground 9:42: AM 4:14: PM

1300 SE Sunnymeade By the White Mailbox 9:47: AM 4:23: PM

Derby & Robin In front of the garden wall 9:49: AM 4:26: PM

815 SE Spring St In Front of the House 9:52: AM 4:27: PM

1135 SE Spring St In Front of the House 9:54: AM 4:29: PM

Fairmount & Clearwater At the corner near the stop sign 9:59: AM 4:33: PM

Crestview & Staley At the corner by the power box & bike sign 10:04: AM 4:38: PM

826 SW Crestview In Front of the House [Cross] 10:05: AM 4:40: PM

1030 Itani In Front of the House 10:07: AM 4:41: PM

965 SW Center In Front of House 10:08: AM 4:42: PM

Regency Pullman At the Light Pole 10:10: AM 4:43: PM

1213 Big Sky Ct In Front of the House 10:13: AM 4:47: PM

Arrival at School PCM 10:21: AM 4:50: PM

PCM Bus Schedule

2 HOUR DELAY

*** Please arrive at bus stops 5 minutes Early ***

*These are approximate times and may be impacted by traffic and weather

https://mypcm21.box.com/s/3225z1pn10dng4x8ubplan4zxnvmhquh
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/sqxvcu7fsiwbv6bzfda17x377sklusi9
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/dlg8fovwvfiklv39a6j361igy46m06tj
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/bvx9dwkptvbo4d4l0vzk37zbovh7iu8g
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/mdfjc5ws9s3in0lsok4aojqqtoc3ssov
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/dxhzv4q6uv994lp92z7560uulbb7peu9
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/of92l0hinh8lfdfen0gg407t5v67bh1p
https://mypcm21.box.com/s/aqn4iwwjh6wuu97nepiy6zn0dpqg0v19







